9:00 am

9:15 am

9:30 am

10:30 am

10:45 am

Noon
1:00 pm

1:15 pm

2:15 pm

2:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:50 pm

11th Annual Civil War Symposium

War is Hell: Total War in ‘64
Sat, March 23,2024 9am -5 pm

PROGRAM

Registration

Welcome & Announcements by Bryce Stenzel
Introduction - Total War by Colonel (Ret) Gary Carlberg
Benjamin Rollins: A Boy in Blue Story by Dan Sargent

Stay the Course: The Election of 1864
Presented by Bryce Stenzel

Uriah Karmany: A Boy in Blue Story by Matthew Nyquist

Civil War Quartermasters - Seldom Noticed? - Gen. William LeDuc
Presented by Jeff Reiswig and Susan Hynes

Mess Call with Civil War era music by Lonesome Ron
Col. John E. Tourtellotte: A Boy in Blue Story by Col. (Ret) Gary Carlberg

C.S.S. Hunley: Civil War Submarine
Presented by Gary Blessman

John Krieger: A Boy in Blue Story by Daryl Hrdlicka

The Killing Ground: Grant's 1864 Overland Campaign
Presented by Arn Kind

Civil War Round Table Discussion

Closing



