

11th Annual Civil War SymposiumWar is Hell: Total War in '64Sat., March 23, 20249 am - 5 pm

PROGRAM

8:00 am	Registration
8:50 am	Welcome & Announcements by Bryce Stenzel
9:00 am	Introduction - Total War by Colonel (Ret) Gary Carlberg
9:15 am	Benjamin Rollins: A Boy in Blue Story by Dan Sargent
9:30 am	<i>Stay the Course: The Election of 1864</i> Presented by Bryce Stenzel
10:30 am	Uriah Karmany: A Boy in Blue Story by Matthew Nyquist
10:45 am	<i>Civil War Quartermasters - Seldom Noticed? - Gen. William LeDuc</i> Presented by Jeff Reiswig and Susan Hynes
Noon	Mess Call with Civil War era music by Lonesome Ron
1:00 pm	<i>Col. John E. Tourtellotte: A Boy in Blue Story</i> by Col. (Ret) Gary Carlberg
1:15 pm	C.S.S. <i>Hunley: Civil War Submarine</i> Presented by Gary Blessman
2:15 pm	John Krieger: A Boy in Blue Story by Daryl Hrdlicka
2:30 pm	<i>The Killing Ground: Grant's 1864 Overland Campaign</i> Presented by Arn Kind
4:00 pm	Civil War Round Table Discussion
4:50 pm	Closing